Individual Best Times (Masters)

Archy Nakano - (1573904) - Dorking Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Breaststroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

32.53

Time

31.58
1:08.96
29.57
40.25

1:15.07

FINA Pts

507

FINA Pts

493

397
165
282

Swim
Date

23/01/22

Swim
Date

01/10/22
01/10/22
23/07/21
30/10/20
23/07/21

Meet

South East Open LC Masters

Meet

SE South East Short Course Masters 2022
SE South East Short Course Masters 2022
Dorking

Dorking Swimming Club

Dorking

K2 Crawley

South East
South East
Dorking
Dorking

Dorking

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS937 0

Licence Level

MAS984 0
MAS984 0
LEX3587 0
LEX107 0
LEX3587 0
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