Individual Best Times (Masters)

Archy Nakano - (1573904) - Dorking Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Breaststroke	32.53	507	23/01/22	South East Open LC Masters	K2 Crawley	MAS937	0

Short Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Breaststroke	31.58	493	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
100 Breaststroke	1:08.96	515	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
50 Butterfly	29.57	397	23/07/21	Dorking	Dorking	LEX3587	0
50 Backstroke	40.25	165	30/10/20	Dorking Swimming Club	Dorking	LEX107	0
100 Individual Medley	1:15.07	282	23/07/21	Dorking	Dorking	LEX3587	0